
MEN’S 165.0 RESULTS

Men’s 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 315.0 0

2 Riley  Mauldin Seaman 164.0 305.0 0

3 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 162.5 275.0 0

4 Winston Rhym Pioneers 162.7 275.0 0

5 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.1 265.0 0

6 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 157.2 255.0 0

7 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 163.4 255.0 0

8 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.6 250.0 0

9 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 162.4 245.0 0

10 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 161.9 235.0 0

11 James Battersby Pioneers 161.5 225.0 0

12 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 163.9 225.0 0

13 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 225.0 0

14 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 225.0 0

15 Jason French Goddard High School 164.2 210.0 0

16 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.3 205.0 0

17 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 158.0 195.0 0

18 Andy  Goris Pittsburg High School 161.8 190.0 0

19 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 164.8 190.0 0

20 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 162.6 185.0 0

21 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 163.5 185.0 0

22 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 185.0 0

23 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 185.0 0

24 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 157.2 180.0 0

25 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 158.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Trent Rymer Piper High School 158.0 180.0 0

27 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 158.7 180.0 0

28 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 180.0 0

29 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 164.0 175.0 0

30 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 161.0 165.0 0

31 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 165.0 165.0 0

32 David Hawley Lansing High School 164.6 160.0 0

33 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 145.0 0

34 Jayden Correa Piper High School 158.4 140.0 0

35 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.8 135.0 0

36 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 162.4 135.0 0

37 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 115.0 0

38 Ethan Clark Shawnee Heights 163.0 0 0

39 Julio Pena Shawnee Heights 163.0 0 0

Men’s 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 162.7 475.0 0

2 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 475.0 0

3 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.6 455.0 0

4 Riley  Mauldin Seaman 164.0 435.0 0

5 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.3 405.0 0

6 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 157.2 365.0 0

7 Andy  Goris Pittsburg High School 161.8 365.0 0

8 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 161.9 365.0 0

9 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 163.4 345.0 0

10 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 163.9 345.0 0

11 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 162.4 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

12 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 325.0 0

13 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 320.0 0

14 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 320.0 0

15 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 158.0 315.0 0

16 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 163.5 315.0 0

17 Trent Rymer Piper High School 158.0 305.0 0

18 Jason French Goddard High School 164.2 305.0 0

19 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 164.8 305.0 0

20 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 161.0 300.0 0

21 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 162.5 300.0 0

22 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 157.2 295.0 0

23 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.1 295.0 0

24 Jayden Correa Piper High School 158.4 285.0 0

25 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 162.6 285.0 0

26 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 285.0 0

27 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 158.7 280.0 0

28 David Hawley Lansing High School 164.6 280.0 0

29 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 280.0 0

30 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 164.0 265.0 0

31 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 245.0 0

32 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.8 240.0 0

33 James Battersby Pioneers 161.5 225.0 0

34 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 225.0 0

35 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 162.4 215.0 0

36 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 158.0 0 0

37 Ethan Clark Shawnee Heights 163.0 0 0

38 Julio Pena Shawnee Heights 163.0 0 0

39 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 165.0 0 0



Men’s 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.6 280.0 0

2 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 161.9 275.0 0

3 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 265.0 0

4 Riley  Mauldin Seaman 164.0 265.0 0

5 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 163.4 245.0 0

6 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 163.5 245.0 0

7 Winston Rhym Pioneers 162.7 240.0 0

8 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 163.9 235.0 0

9 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 235.0 0

10 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 157.2 230.0 0

11 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 162.5 230.0 0

12 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 158.0 225.0 0

13 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 164.8 225.0 0

14 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 220.0 0

15 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.3 210.0 0

16 Jason French Goddard High School 164.2 210.0 0

17 Trent Rymer Piper High School 158.0 200.0 0

18 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 162.4 195.0 0

19 Ethan Clark Shawnee Heights 163.0 195.0 0

20 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 190.0 0

21 Andy  Goris Pittsburg High School 161.8 185.0 0

22 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 158.7 180.0 0

23 James Battersby Pioneers 161.5 180.0 0

24 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 180.0 0

25 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 164.0 180.0 0

26 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 158.0 175.0 0

27 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.1 175.0 0

28 David Hawley Lansing High School 164.6 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

29 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 170.0 0

30 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.8 165.0 0

31 Jayden Correa Piper High School 158.4 165.0 0

32 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 162.4 165.0 0

33 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 165.0 165.0 0

34 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 157.2 160.0 0

35 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 162.6 160.0 0

36 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 155.0 0

37 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 155.0 0

38 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 161.0 145.0 0

39 Julio Pena Shawnee Heights 163.0 0 0

Men’s 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 1055.0 10

2 Riley  Mauldin Seaman 164.0 1005.0 8

3 Winston Rhym Pioneers 162.7 990.0 6

4 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.6 985.0 4

5 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 161.9 875.0 2

6 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 157.2 850.0 1

7 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 163.4 845.0 0

8 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.3 820.0 0

9 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 162.5 805.0 0

10 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 163.9 805.0 0

11 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 162.4 775.0 0

12 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 163.5 745.0 0

13 Andy  Goris Pittsburg High School 161.8 740.0 0

14 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 158.0 735.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.1 735.0 0

16 Jason French Goddard High School 164.2 725.0 0

17 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 725.0 0

18 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 164.8 720.0 0

19 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 720.0 0

20 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 705.0 0

21 Trent Rymer Piper High School 158.0 685.0 0

22 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 680.0 0

23 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 158.7 640.0 0

24 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 157.2 635.0 0

25 James Battersby Pioneers 161.5 630.0 0

26 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 162.6 630.0 0

27 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 164.0 620.0 0

28 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 161.0 610.0 0

29 David Hawley Lansing High School 164.6 610.0 0

30 Jayden Correa Piper High School 158.4 590.0 0

31 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 590.0 0

32 Chase Culver Goddard High School 165.0 580.0 0

33 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 565.0 0

34 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.8 540.0 0

35 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 162.4 515.0 0

36 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 158.0 355.0 0

37 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 165.0 330.0 0

38 Ethan Clark Shawnee Heights 163.0 195.0 0

39 Julio Pena Shawnee Heights 163.0 0 0


